
Sportschützen Hechingen
15.06.2014 16:43:49Ordonnanz GK 2014

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerieVerein

Schützenklasse

14 1 Edwin Bösel 99 10,70 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,20 10,20 10,20 10,10 9,90Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenverein Nordstette

28 1 Walter Beier 98 10,80 10,70 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,10 9,80 9,20Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

37 1 Tim Jaros 97 10,70 10,70 10,60 10,60 10,30 10,30 10,30 9,90 9,90 9,90Ohne Mannschaft3 Sportschützenverein Ösche

24 1 Martin Rubik 97 10,60 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,30 10,20 9,70 9,60 9,10Ohne Mannschaft4 Sportschützen Hechingen

15 1 Carsten Teltscher 97 10,70 10,60 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,10 9,90 9,50 9,30Ohne Mannschaft5 Schützenverein Waldenbu

25 1 Rolf Schneider 97 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,00 9,90 9,80 9,70Ohne Mannschaft6 Schützenverein Roßwange

10 1 Jürgen Klaffschenkel 96 10,60 10,60 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,00 9,50 9,30 9,20 9,20Ohne Mannschaft7 Sportschützen Hechingen

17 1 Huttmann Steffen 95 10,30 10,30 10,10 10,00 10,00 9,90 9,70 9,60 9,60 9,20Ohne Mannschaft8 Sportschützenverein Ösche

6 1 Hub Hans-Jürgen 95 10,30 10,10 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,70 9,50 9,30 9,20 9,10Ohne Mannschaft9 Schützengilde Deckenpfro

34 1 Timo Schmid 93 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,00 9,70 9,40 9,40 9,20 9,00 8,60Ohne Mannschaft10 Schützengilde Deckenpfro

29 1 Kugel Ralf 91 10,10 10,10 10,00 10,00 9,90 9,80 9,60 9,40 8,10 7,80Ohne Mannschaft11 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

35 1 Jähnisch Claudius 86 10,40 10,10 9,90 9,90 8,90 8,60 8,60 8,60 8,50 8,10Ohne Mannschaft12 Schützenverein Mössingen

4 1 Claussen Dirk 85 10,80 10,20 9,20 9,10 8,60 8,50 8,50 8,20 8,00 7,20Ohne Mannschaft13 Sportschützen Hechingen

5 1 Vogel Mirko 83 9,80 9,80 9,60 8,90 8,80 8,70 8,70 8,60 8,60 8,30Ohne Mannschaft14 Sportschützen Hechingen

36 1 Heinert Lothar 79 10,20 9,40 9,30 9,10 8,50 8,40 7,90 7,90 6,40 6,10Ohne Mannschaft15 Schützenverein Mössingen

Alterskl. / Versehrtenkl.

23 2 Bernd Dietrich 100 10,60 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,20Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenverein Waldenbu

2 2 Siegfried Hägele 100 10,90 10,50 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,10 10,00Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Bitz

9 2 Reinhard Luger 98 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,10 9,90 9,70Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

30 2 Siegfried Eisele 98 10,70 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,30 10,20 10,10 10,10 9,60 9,10Ohne Mannschaft4 Schützenverein Burladinge

32 2 Walter Berger 97 10,80 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,20 10,20 10,20 9,90 9,50 9,00Ohne Mannschaft5 GSG Herrenberg/Nufringe

31 2 Herbert Müller 97 10,90 10,60 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,00 10,00 9,30 9,10 9,10Ohne Mannschaft6 Schützenverein Nordstette

7 2 Herbert Zenker 94 10,50 10,50 10,10 10,10 10,10 10,10 9,80 9,70 9,50 7,90Ohne Mannschaft7 Deckenpfronn

1 2 Helmut Grimm 94 10,60 10,20 10,10 10,00 9,80 9,50 9,50 9,30 9,30 9,10Ohne Mannschaft8 Schützengilde Rottweil

20 2 Anton Freudemann 93 10,90 10,40 10,10 9,90 9,80 9,60 9,60 9,50 9,40 9,10Ohne Mannschaft9 Schützenverein Burladinge

3 2 Rolf Hähnle 92 10,30 10,00 9,90 9,80 9,70 9,60 9,50 9,30 9,10 9,70Ohne Mannschaft10 SSV Öschelbronn

33 2 Eck Ludwig-Peter 91 10,20 10,00 10,00 9,90 9,80 9,80 9,70 9,40 8,60 8,20Ohne Mannschaft11 Schützenverein Nordstette

16 2 Herbert Minkner 91 10,50 10,10 9,90 9,70 9,70 9,60 9,50 9,30 9,30 8,70Ohne Mannschaft12 SSV Öschelbronn

19 2 Schäfer Helmut 90 10,00 9,80 9,70 9,60 9,50 9,40 9,40 9,40 9,30 8,30Ohne Mannschaft13 Schützenverein Burladinge

21 2 Ortega Jürgen 88 10,30 9,70 9,70 9,50 9,40 9,40 9,10 8,90 8,90 8,90Ohne Mannschaft14 Sportschützen Hechingen

12 2 Erwin Alber 87 10,30 10,00 9,90 9,90 9,50 9,40 9,20 8,80 7,80 7,70Ohne Mannschaft15 Schützengesellschaft Ebin

18 2 Anton Hänle 70 8,90 8,10 8,10 7,80 7,70 7,20 7,00 6,90 6,50 6,50Ohne Mannschaft16 Sportschützen Hechingen



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerieVerein

Damenklasse

8 5 Tanja Luger 99 10,80 10,80 10,60 10,50 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,90Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

26 5 Wilma Schneider 96 10,50 10,50 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,20 9,90 9,80 9,60 9,60Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Roßwange

27 5 Helga Wunsch 94 10,70 10,30 10,30 10,20 9,90 9,80 9,50 9,40 9,10 9,80Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

39 5 Simone Klaffschenkel 92 10,50 10,30 10,10 9,80 9,30 9,20 9,00 9,00 8,70 9,80Ohne Mannschaft4 Sportschützen Hechingen

38 5 Josefine Klaffschenkel 88 10,80 10,60 9,80 9,70 9,70 9,10 8,50 8,40 8,20 8,90Ohne Mannschaft5 Sportschützen Hechingen
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15.06.2014 16:48:05Ordonnanz KK 2014

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerieVerein

Schützenklasse

25 1 Rolf Schneider 100 10,80 10,80 10,70 10,70 10,70 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,30 10,20Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenverein Roßwange

14 1 Edwin Bösel 100 10,70 10,70 10,60 10,60 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,30Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Nordstette

28 1 Walter Beier 100 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,40 10,40 10,30Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

15 1 Carsten Teltscher 99 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,40 10,40 10,30 10,00 9,60Ohne Mannschaft4 Schützenverein Waldenbu

29 1 Kugel Ralf 99 10,80 10,50 10,50 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,00 9,90Ohne Mannschaft5 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

6 1 Hub Hans-Jürgen 97 10,90 10,80 10,60 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,10 9,80 9,80 9,70Ohne Mannschaft6 Schützengilde Deckenpfro

Alterskl. / Versehrtenkl.

7 2 Herbert Zenker 100 10,70 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,00Ohne Mannschaft1 Deckenpfronn

9 2 Reinhard Luger 100 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,20 10,20 10,10 10,00Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

2 2 Siegfried Hägele 99 10,70 10,60 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,10 9,90Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Bitz

32 2 Walter Berger 98 10,60 10,30 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,20 10,20 10,00 9,90 9,90Ohne Mannschaft4 GSG Herrenberg/Nufringe

23 2 Bernd Dietrich 97 10,80 10,70 10,70 10,60 10,30 10,20 10,10 9,90 9,80 9,70Ohne Mannschaft5 Schützenverein Waldenbu

30 2 Siegfried Eisele 97 10,50 10,50 10,30 10,20 10,10 10,00 9,60 9,40 9,40 10,20Ohne Mannschaft6 Schützenverein Burladinge

12 2 Erwin Alber 96 10,60 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,10 10,10 9,80 9,80 9,80 9,30Ohne Mannschaft7 Schützengesellschaft Ebin

19 2 Schäfer Helmut 94 10,80 10,80 10,40 10,40 10,00 10,00 9,90 9,00 8,70 8,60Ohne Mannschaft8 Schützenverein Burladinge

Damenklasse

8 5 Tanja Luger 99 10,80 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,30 10,30 10,20 9,60Ohne Mannschaft1 Schützenabteilung Durrwe

27 5 Helga Wunsch 98 10,90 10,70 10,60 10,50 10,50 10,30 10,30 10,00 9,90 9,60Ohne Mannschaft2 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

26 5 Wilma Schneider 98 10,90 10,70 10,50 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,10 10,00 9,70 9,20Ohne Mannschaft3 Schützenverein Roßwange

11 5 Bensch Petra 94 10,70 10,60 10,30 10,00 9,90 9,80 9,60 9,20 9,10 9,10Ohne Mannschaft4 Sportschützen Hechingen

22 5 Gompper Gabriele 93 10,50 10,40 10,40 10,40 10,20 9,70 9,40 9,10 8,70 8,60Ohne Mannschaft5 Sportschützen Hechingen

13 5 Cornelia Bulach 92 10,30 10,30 10,20 10,00 9,50 9,30 9,30 9,10 8,90 8,80Ohne Mannschaft6 Sportschützen Hechingen
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